NBFCs

Sum of Sanctioned Amount (Cr)

Row Labels

Aggregation of all fund based facilities
Auto Loan

Auto Loan (Personal)

Bank guarantee

Cash Credit

Commercial Vehicle Loan
Construction Equipment Loan
Consumer Loan

cpP

Demand Loan

Education Loan

Equipment financing (construction office medical)
Export bills discounted

FACTOR

Gold Loan

HCF

Hire purchase

Housing Loan

Inland bills discounted

Inland bills purchased

LAS

Lease finance

Letters of credit

Long term loan(period above 3 years)

Medium term loan (period above 1 year and upto 3 years)

NCD

Others

Overdraft

Packing credit (all export pre-shipment finance)
Personal Loan

Property Loan

PSL Agri + KCC

Secured Business loan

Short term loan (less than 1 year)
Two-Wheeler Loan

Unsecured Business loan

Used Car Loan

Used Tractor Loan

Grand Total

FY2019-2020Q1 FY2019-2020 Q2 FY2019-2020Q3 FY 2019-2020 Q4 FY2020-2021Q1 Grand Total

23.04
579.38
16,308.89
53.49
37.52
21,398.27
2,560.68
18,383.74
194.60
498.05
527.15
2,940.71
6.41
69.26
9,665.74
0.69
412.73
52,254.88
80.57

3,669.64
829.27

13,370.55
6,896.06
105.48
5,954.13
833.09

17,995.39
17,362.41
59.62
1,364.89
3,522.16
8,816.47
16,116.58
1,691.55
4,022.24
228,605.34

35.76
583.37
16,312.21
79.03
27.83
19,262.36
2,208.44
13,770.71
24.68
296.23
1,967.11
2,288.99
1.27
122.47
11,446.77
18.22
200.75
48,549.70
168.92

3,303.42
1,449.33

14,515.47
5,408.28
50.00
6,441.65
1,098.37

20,192.64
16,408.82
100.32
1,225.73
6,017.93
8,044.68
17,075.59
1,628.85
3,206.55
223,532.46

57.30
880.75
17,450.52
195.82
12.59
18,593.18
2,630.78
16,859.99
48.47
288.43
521.37
2,021.72
2.40
51.25
12,212.09
2.60
157.35
49,213.16
185.74
110
3,499.82
2,409.40
0.25
14,669.86
5,137.36
198.44
6,346.19
816.01
30.00
19,365.03
17,451.26
112.72
1,132.29
9,453.49
11,444.49
16,992.83
1,923.16
5,330.79
237,700.00

33.80
550.01
12,262.16
540.76
33.44
13,232.78
2,167.20
12,984.14

292.19
457.34
2,198.68

103.01
11,112.89
4.92
307.71
47,632.25
215.30

4,871.55
1,573.21

15,182.95
5,729.66
45.00
4,922.67
313.32

19,792.85
13,159.98
164.98
1,005.82
13,365.02
7,314.36
15,904.51
1,681.65
3,382.34
212,538.44

0.90
59.45
2,529.76
50.98
5.99
2,000.15
872.13
4,377.41

5.85
126.36
344.06

29.50
6,604.78

0.39
12,509.02
22.90

2,594.08
966.64

3,512.86
1,378.86

1,067.55
140.76

3,940.50
5,784.11
16.95
136.16
5,703.47
2,077.30
5,212.35
138.48
3,050.15
65,259.85

150.80
2,652.95
64,863.53
920.07
117.36
74,486.74
10,439.23
66,375.99
267.75
1,380.75
3,599.34
9,794.15
10.08
375.49
51,042.29
26.43
1,078.93
210,159.01
673.44
1.10
17,938.51
7,227.85
0.25
61,251.70
24,550.22
398.92
24,732.20
3,201.54
30.00
81,286.42
70,166.59
454.58
4,864.89
38,062.08
37,697.29
71,301.87
7,063.69
18,992.07
967,636.08
967,636.08

YOY Change (%)
-96.1%
-89.7%
-84.5%

-4.7%
-84.0%
-90.7%
-65.9%
-76.2%

-100.0%
-98.8%
-76.0%
-88.3%
-100.0%
-57.4%
-31.7%
-100.0%
-99.9%
-76.1%
-71.6%
0.0%
-29.3%
16.6%
0.0%
-73.7%
-80.0%
-100.0%
-82.1%
-83.1%
0.0%
-78.1%
-66.7%
-71.6%
-90.0%

61.9%
-76.4%
-67.7%
-91.8%
-24.2%
-71.5%



