## NBFCs

Sum of Sanctioned Amount (Cr)							
Row Labels	FY 2019-2020 Q1	FY 2019-2020 Q2	FY 2019-2020 Q3	FY 2019-2020 Q4	FY 2020-2021 Q1	Grand Total	YOY Change (%)
Aggregation of all fund based facilities	23.04	35.76	57.30	33.80	0.90	150.80	-96.1%
Auto Loan	579.38	583.37	880.75	550.01	59.45	2,652.95	-89.7%
Auto Loan (Personal)	16,308.89	16,312.21	17,450.52	12,262.16	2,529.76	64,863.53	-84.5%
Bank guarantee	53.49	79.03	195.82	540.76	50.98	920.07	-4.7%
Cash Credit	37.52	27.83	12.59	33.44	5.99	117.36	-84.0%
Commercial Vehicle Loan	21,398.27	19,262.36	18,593.18	13,232.78	2,000.15	74,486.74	-90.7%
Construction Equipment Loan	2,560.68	2,208.44	2,630.78	2,167.20	872.13	10,439.23	-65.9%
Consumer Loan	18,383.74	13,770.71	16,859.99	12,984.14	4,377.41	66,375.99	-76.2%
CP	194.60	24.68	48.47			267.75	-100.0%
Demand Loan	498.05	296.23	288.43	292.19	5.85	1,380.75	-98.8%
Education Loan	527.15	1,967.11	521.37	457.34	126.36	3,599.34	-76.0%
Equipment financing (construction office medical)	2,940.71	2,288.99	2,021.72	2,198.68	344.06	9,794.15	-88.3%
Export bills discounted	6.41	1.27	2.40			10.08	-100.0%
FACTOR	69.26	122.47	51.25	103.01	29.50	375.49	-57.4%
Gold Loan	9,665.74	11,446.77	12,212.09	11,112.89	6,604.78	51,042.29	-31.7%
HCF	0.69	18.22	2.60	4.92		26.43	-100.0%
Hire purchase	412.73	200.75	157.35	307.71	0.39	1,078.93	-99.9%
Housing Loan	52,254.88	48,549.70	49,213.16	47,632.25	12,509.02	210,159.01	-76.1%
Inland bills discounted	80.57	168.92	185.74	215.30	22.90	673.44	-71.6%
Inland bills purchased			1.10			1.10	0.0%
LAS	3,669.64	3,303.42	3,499.82	4,871.55	2,594.08	17,938.51	-29.3%
Lease finance	829.27	1,449.33	2,409.40	1,573.21	966.64	7,227.85	16.6%
Letters of credit			0.25			0.25	0.0%
Long term loan(period above 3 years)	13,370.55	14,515.47	14,669.86	15,182.95	3,512.86	61,251.70	-73.7%
Medium term loan (period above 1 year and upto 3 years)	6,896.06	5,408.28	5,137.36	5,729.66	1,378.86	24,550.22	-80.0%
NCD	105.48	50.00	198.44	45.00		398.92	-100.0%
Others	5,954.13	6,441.65	6,346.19	4,922.67	1,067.55	24,732.20	-82.1%
Overdraft	833.09	1,098.37	816.01	313.32	140.76	3,201.54	-83.1%
Packing credit (all export pre-shipment finance)			30.00			30.00	0.0%
Personal Loan	17,995.39	20,192.64		19,792.85	3,940.50	81,286.42	-78.1%
Property Loan	17,362.41	16,408.82	17,451.26	13,159.98	5,784.11	70,166.59	-66.7%
PSL Agri + KCC	59.62	100.32		164.98	16.95	454.58	-71.6%
Secured Business loan	1,364.89	1,225.73	1,132.29	1,005.82	136.16	4,864.89	-90.0%
Short term loan (less than 1 year)	3,522.16	6,017.93	9,453.49	13,365.02	5,703.47	38,062.08	61.9%
Two-Wheeler Loan	8,816.47	8,044.68	11,444.49	7,314.36	2,077.30	37,697.29	-76.4%
Unsecured Business loan	16,116.58	17,075.59	16,992.83	15,904.51	5,212.35	71,301.87	-67.7%
Used Car Loan	1,691.55	1,628.85	1,923.16	1,681.65	138.48		-91.8%
Used Tractor Loan	4,022.24	3,206.55	5,330.79	3,382.34	3,050.15		-24.2%
Grand Total	228,605.34	223,532.46	237,700.00	212,538.44	65,259.85	967,636.08 967,636.08	-71.5%